
LISTO 1L

LISTO 1L

LISTO 1L

LISTO 1L

LISTO 1L

LISTO 1L

LISTO 1L

LISTO 1L

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

IF

TF

TF

TF

TF

TF

TF

CF

LISTO

PEDIG 

ROGBI

FINMA

BOMBO

BKY

BUSTA

LOREL

530835.93N
0021156.54W
524447.59N

0014309.97W
521746.63N

0012006.37W
515947.21N

0010313.34W
515944.29N

0002346.85W
515923.17N
0000342.87E
520534.45N
0000403.92E
520050.20N

0000309.52W

N

N

N

N

N

N

Y

N

- 
 

143°
(143.7°)

152°
(152.3°)

149°
(149.9°)

089°
(089.9°)

090°
(091.0°)

001°
(002.0°)

187°
(187.2°)

-

RIGHT

LEFT

LEFT

-

LEFT

LEFT

-

-

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

-

29.5

30.5

20.8

24.4

17.0

6.2

-

RNAV5

RNAV5

RNAV5

RNAV5

RNAV5

RNAV5

RNAV5

RNAV5

-

-

-

-

-250

-220

-220

-220

TELTU 1L

TELTU 1L

TELTU 1L

TELTU 1L

TELTU 1L

TELTU 1L

001

002

003

004

005

006

IF

TF

TF

TF

TF

CF

TELTU

VATON

BPK

BKY

BUSTA

LOREL

504839.92N
0004517.69W
512603.83N

0002056.10W
514459.05N

0000624.25W
515923.17N
0000342.87E
520534.45N
0000403.92E
520050.20N

0000309.52W

N

N

N

N

Y

N

- 
 

021°
(022.1°)

025°
(025.5°)

023°
(023.4°)

001°
(002.0°)

187°
(187.2°)

-

RIGHT

LEFT

LEFT

LEFT

-

-

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

-

40.5

21.0

15.7

6.2

-

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

-

-

-250

-220

-220

-220

BKY 1X

BKY 1X

BKY 1X

001

002

003

IF

TF

CF

BKY 

ADNAM

ABBOT

515923.17N
0000342.87E
520616.98N
0004418.84E
520058.00N
0003558.49E

N

Y

N

- 
 

074°
(074.3°)

265°
(265.3°)

-

RIGHT

-

-

0.6

0.6

-

26.0

-

RNAV5

RNAV5

RNAV5

-220

-220

-220

BPK 1X

BPK 1X

BPK 1X

001

002

003

IF

TF

CF

BPK 

ADNAM

ABBOT

514459.05N
0000624.25W
520616.98N
0004418.84E
520058.00N
0003558.49E

N

Y

N

- 
 

055°
(055.5°)

265°
(265.3°)

-

RIGHT

-

-

0.6

0.6

-

38.0

-

RNAV5

RNAV5

RNAV5

-250

-220

-220

Designator Sequence
Number

Path
Term-
inator

Waypoint Waypoint
Name

Fly-
over

Course/
Track

°M (°T)

Turn
Direction

Magnetic
Variation

Distance
(NM)

Navigation
Performance

Level
Constraint

-

-

F200

F150

-

-

-

F070

Speed
ConstraintCo-ordinates

Designator Sequence
Number

Path
Term-
inator

Waypoint Waypoint
Name

Fly-
over

Course/
Track

°M (°T)

Turn
Direction

Magnetic
Variation

Distance
(NM)

Navigation
Performance

Level
Constraint

F190

-

-

-

-

F070

Speed
ConstraintCo-ordinates

Designator Sequence
Number

Path
Term-
inator

Waypoint Waypoint
Name

Fly-
over

Course/
Track

°M (°T)

Turn
Direction

Magnetic
Variation

Distance
(NM)

Navigation
Performance

Level
Constraint

-

-

F080

Speed
ConstraintCo-ordinates

Designator Sequence
Number

Path
Term-
inator

Waypoint Waypoint
Name

Fly-
over

Course/
Track

°M (°T)

Turn
Direction

Magnetic
Variation

Distance
(NM)

Navigation
Performance

Level
Constraint

-

-

F080

Speed
ConstraintCo-ordinates
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CHANGE (3/23): PAGE NUMBER.

London Stansted LISTO 1L

London Stansted TELTU 1L

Standard Instrument Arrival Coding Tables

London Stansted BKY 1X

London Stansted BPK 1X


