

Standard Instrument Arrival Coding Tables

London Stansted TELTU 1L

Designator	Sequence Number	Path Terminator	Waypoint Name	Waypoint Co-ordinates	Fly-over	Course/Track °M (°T)	Magnetic Variation	Distance (NM)	Turn Direction	Level Constraint	Speed Constraint	Navigation Performance
TELTU 1L	001	IF	TELTU	504839.92N 0004517.69W	N	-	-	-	-	F190	-	RNAV1
TELTU 1L	002	TF	VATON	512603.83N 0002056.10W	N	021° (022.1°)	0.6	40.5	RIGHT	-	-	RNAV1
TELTU 1L	003	TF	BPK	514459.05N 0000624.25W	N	025° (025.5°)	0.6	21.0	LEFT	-	-250	RNAV1
TELTU 1L	004	TF	BKY	515923.17N 0000342.87E	N	023° (023.4°)	0.6	15.7	LEFT	-	-220	RNAV1
TELTU 1L	005	TF	BUSTA	520534.45N 0000403.92E	Y	001° (002.0°)	0.6	6.2	LEFT	-	-220	RNAV1
TELTU 1L	006	CF	LOREL	520050.20N 0000309.52W	N	187° (187.2°)	0.6	-	-	F070	-220	RNAV1

London Stansted LISTO 1L

Designator	Sequence Number	Path Terminator	Waypoint Name	Waypoint Co-ordinates	Fly-over	Course/Track °M (°T)	Magnetic Variation	Distance (NM)	Turn Direction	Level Constraint	Speed Constraint	Navigation Performance
LISTO 1L	001	IF	LISTO	530835.93N 0021156.54W	N	-	-	-	-	-	-	RNAV5
LISTO 1L	002	TF	PEDIG	524447.59N 0014309.97W	N	143° (143.7°)	0.6	29.5	RIGHT	-	-	RNAV5
LISTO 1L	003	TF	ROGBI	521746.63N 0012006.37W	N	152° (152.3°)	0.6	30.5	LEFT	F200	-	RNAV5
LISTO 1L	004	TF	FINMA	515947.21N 0010313.34W	N	149° (149.9°)	0.6	20.8	LEFT	F150	-	RNAV5
LISTO 1L	005	TF	BOMBO	515944.29N 0002346.85W	N	089° (089.9°)	0.6	24.4	-	-	-250	RNAV5
LISTO 1L	006	TF	BKY	515923.17N 0000342.87E	N	090° (091.0°)	0.6	17.0	LEFT	-	-220	RNAV5
LISTO 1L	007	TF	BUSTA	520534.45N 0000403.92E	Y	001° (002.0°)	0.6	6.2	LEFT	-	-220	RNAV5
LISTO 1L	008	CF	LOREL	520050.20N 0000309.52W	N	187° (187.2°)	0.6	-	-	F070	-220	RNAV5

London Stansted BKY 1X

Designator	Sequence Number	Path Terminator	Waypoint Name	Waypoint Co-ordinates	Fly-over	Course/Track °M (°T)	Magnetic Variation	Distance (NM)	Turn Direction	Level Constraint	Speed Constraint	Navigation Performance
BKY 1X	001	IF	BKY	515923.17N 0000342.87E	N	-	-	-	-	-	-220	RNAV5
BKY 1X	002	TF	ADNAM	520616.98N 0004418.84E	Y	074° (074.3°)	0.6	26.0	RIGHT	-	-220	RNAV5
BKY 1X	003	CF	ABBOT	520058.00N 0003558.49E	N	265° (265.3°)	0.6	-	-	F080	-220	RNAV5

London Stansted BPK 1X

Designator	Sequence Number	Path Terminator	Waypoint Name	Waypoint Co-ordinates	Fly-over	Course/Track °M (°T)	Magnetic Variation	Distance (NM)	Turn Direction	Level Constraint	Speed Constraint	Navigation Performance
BPK 1X	001	IF	BPK	514459.05N 0000624.25W	N	-	-	-	-	-	-250	RNAV5
BPK 1X	002	TF	ADNAM	520616.98N 0004418.84E	Y	055° (055.5°)	0.6	38.0	RIGHT	-	-220	RNAV5
BPK 1X	003	CF	ABBOT	520058.00N 0003558.49E	N	265° (265.3°)	0.6	-	-	F080	-220	RNAV5